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Tue 28 Sept Southend Touring side F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed T&B
Sun 3 Oct Wey Valley F Away 2.00pm 6 Mixed Meal Coach
Sun 10 Oct Queenborough F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Triples Meal
Tue 12 Oct Kent Police F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Triples Meal
Wed 13 Oct Folkestone Lge Home 2.00pm 6 Ladies Meal
Sat 16 Oct Cliffe B.C. F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Triples Meal
Sat 16 Oct Sevenoaks Lge Away 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
Sun 17 Oct Beck & Bromley F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Meal
Sat 23 Oct Northfleet B.C. F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Meal
Sun 24 Oct Ashford Lge Home 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
Sat 30 Oct Angel Lge Home 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
Sun 31 Oct Thames Sport F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Meal
Wed 3 Nov Royals Lge Home 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
Wed 3 Nov Mote Park Lge Away 2.00pm 6 Ladies Meal
Sat 6 Nov Sutton F Away 2.00pm 6 Mixed Meal Coach
Sun 7 Nov Folkestone Lge Home 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
Wed 10 Nov Prince Arthur Lge Home 2.00pm 5 Ladies Meal
Sat 13 Nov Oyster Lge Away 2.00pm 6 Ladies Meal
Sun 14 Nov Thanet Lge Home 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
Wed 17 Nov K.C.I.B.A F Home 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
Sun 21 Nov Prince Arthur Lge Away 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
Wed 24 Nov Whiteoak Lge Away 2.30pm 6 Ladies Meal
Sat 27 Nov Stone Lodge Lge Home 2.00pm 5 Ladies Meal
Sat 27 Nov Stone Lodge Lge Away 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
Sun 28 Nov Basildon & District F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Meal
Wed 1 Dec Oyster Lge Home 2.00pm 5 Ladies Meal
Sun 5 Dec Woodlands Park B.C. F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Meal
Sun 5 Dec Deangate Lge Away 2.15pm 6 Men T&B
Wed 8 Dec Bromley Lge Away 2.30pm 5 Ladies Meal
Sat 11 Dec Deangate Lge Home 2.00pm 6 Men T&B
Sat 18 Dec Liberty Trophy 10.00am Green Closed
Sat 18 Dec Aveley B.C. F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Meal
Sun 19 Dec Prince Arthur Lge Home 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
Wed 22 Dec Whiteoak Lge Home 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
Sun 2 Jan Royals Lge Home 2.00pm 6 Ladies Meal
Sun 2 Jan Royals Lge Away 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
Wed 5 Jan Kemsley B.C. F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Triples Meal
Sat 8 Jan Ashford Lge Away 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
Sat 8 Jan London Bwlng Secs Ass F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Meal
Sun 9 Jan Queenborough F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Triples Meal
Wed 12 Jan Kent Police F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Triples Meal
Sat 15 Jan Grattons F Away 2.00pm 6 Mixed Meal Coach
Sun 16 Jan Northfleet B.C. F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Meal
Sun 16 Jan Thanet Lge Away 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
Wed 19 Jan Ashford Lge Home 2.00pm 6 Ladies Meal
Sat 22 Jan Bromley Lge Home 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
Sun 23 Jan Beck & Bromley F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Meal
Wed 26 Jan Sevenoaks Lge Away 2.00pm 6 Ladies Meal
Sun 30 Jan Angel Lge Away 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
Wed 2 Feb Kemsley B.C. F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Triples Meal
Sat 5 Feb Thurrock & District F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Meal
Sat 5 Feb Oyster Lge Away 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
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Sun 6 Feb Medway B.A. F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Meal
Wed 9 Feb Sevenoaks Lge Home 2.00pm 6 Ladies Meal
Sat 12 Feb Woodlands Park B.C. F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Meal
Sun 13 Feb Whiteoak Lge Away 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
Wed 16 Feb Southend & District F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Meal
Wed 16 Feb Ashford Lge Away 2.00pm 6 Ladies Meal
Sat 19 Feb Whiteoak Lge Home 2.00pm 6 Ladies Meal
Sun 20 Feb Mote Park Lge Away 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
Wed 23 Feb Prince Arthur Lge Away 2.00pm 5 Ladies Meal
Sat 26 Feb Sevenoaks Lge Home 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
Sun 27 Feb Greenwich F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Meal
Wed 2 Mar Stone Lodge Lge Away 2.30pm 5 Ladies Meal
Sat 5 Mar Stone Lodge Lge Home 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
Sun 6 Mar County U25 Two Wood Tournament 10.00am - 5.00pm - Green Closed
Tue 8 Mar Folkestone Lge Away 2.00pm 6 Ladies Meal
Wed 9 Mar Medway B.A . F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Meal
Sat 12 Mar Deangate F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed T&B
Sun 13 Mar Folkestone Lge Away 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
Wed 16 Mar Royals Lge Away 2.00pm 6 Ladies Meal
Sat 19 Mar Grattons F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Meal
Sat 19 Mar Bromley Lge Away 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
Wed 23 Mar Bromley Lge Home 2.00pm 5 Ladies Meal
Sat 26 Mar Medway BA v Beck/Brom / Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Meal
Wed 30 Mar Angel Lge Home 2.00pm 6 Ladies Meal
Sat 2 Apr Oyster Lge Home 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
Sun 3 Apr KCIBA v Under 25s / Home 10.00am 6 Rinks
Sun 3 Apr Deangate F Away 2.15pm 6 Mixed T&B
Wed 6 Apr Mote Park Lge Home 2.00pm 6 Ladies Meal
Sat 9 Apr Angel Lge Away 2.00pm 6 Ladies Meal
Sat 9 Apr Mote Park Lge Home 2.00pm 6 Men Meal
Sun 10 Apr London Parks F Home 2.00pm 6 Mixed Meal
Tue 12 Apr KCLIBA F Home 1.30pm 6 Ladies Meal
Wed 13 Apr Eastbourne F Away 2.00pm 6 Mixed Meal Coach
Tue 19 -
Fri 22
Sat 23 Apr Essex County F Away 2.30pm 6 Mixed Meal Coach

Apr Club Finals week COME ALONG AND SUPPORT


